East Yorkshire

Scarborough Town Centre - Newby

via Barrowcliff

11

Monday to Friday

Service No
Queen Street
Westborough
Northway
Colescliffe Road
Scalby Road (Proudfoot Foodstore)
Ling Hil
Newby (Four Lane Ends)
Newby (Rosette Inn)
Scalby Road (Proudfoot Foodstore)
Scalby Road/Green Lane
Colescliffe Road
Northway
Queen Street

0736

11
0715
0722
0724
0732
0736
0739
0742
0744
0746
0749
0751
0801
0806

then
at

mins.

past
each
hour
unti

11
1715
1722
1724
1732
1736
1739
1742
1744
1746
1749
1751
1801
1806

11
1745
1752
1754
1802
1806
1809
1812
1814
1816
1819
1821
1831
1836

Ref.No.: SG6




East Yorkshire

Scarborough Town Centre - Newby 11
via Barrowcliff
Saturday Ref.No.: SG6
Service No 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
Queen Street 0745 -~ 0845 0915 0945 15 45 1715 1745
Westborough 0752 - 0852 0922 0952 22 52 1722 1752
Northway 0754 -~ 0854 0924 0954 24 54 1724 1754
Colescliffe Road 0802 - 0902 0932 1002 32 02 1732 1802
Scalby Road (Proudfoot Foodstore) 0806 --- 0906 0936 1006 36 06 mins. 1736 1806
Ling Hill 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 then 39 09 past 1739 1809
Newby (Four Lane Ends) 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 at 42 12 each 1742 1812
Newby (Rosette Inn) 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 44 14 hour 1744 1814
Scalby Road (Proudfoot Foodstore) 0816 0846 0916 0946 1016 46 16 until 1746 1816
Scalby Road/Green Lane 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 49 19 1749 1819
Colescliffe Road 0821 0851 0921 0951 1021 51 21 1751 1821
Northway 0831 0901 0931 1001 1031 01 31 1801 1831
Queen Street 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 06 36 1806 1836




East Yorkshire

Scarborough Town Centre - Newby

via Barrowcliff

11

Sunday & Bank Holidays
Service No

Aberdeen Walk

Westborough

Northway

Colescliffe Road

Scalby Road (Proudfoot Foodstore)
Ling Hill

Newby (Four Lane Ends)

Newby (Rosette Inn)

Scalby Road (Proudfoot Foodstore)
Scalby Road/Green Lane
Colescliffe Road

Northway

Aberdeen Walk

ABH - Also on Bank Holidays

11
ABH
1040
1042
1044
1050
1053
1055
1057
1058
1100
1103
1105
1112
1115

11
ABH
1140
1142
1144
1150
1153
1155
1157
1158
1200
1203
1205
1212
1215

11
ABH
1240
1242
1244
1250
1253
1255
1257
1258
1300
1303
1305
1312
1315

11
ABH
1340
1342
1344
1350
1353
1355
1357
1358
1400
1403
1405
1412
1415

11
ABH
1440
1442
1444
1450
1453
1455
1457
1458
1500
1503
1505
1512
1515

11
ABH
1540
1542
1544
1550
1553
1555
1557
1558
1600
1603
1605
1612
1615

11
ABH
1640
1642
1644
1650
1653
1655
1657
1658
1700
1703
1705
1712
1715

11
ABH
1740
1742
1744
1750
1753
1755
1757
1758
1800
1803
1805
1812
1815

Ref.No.: SG6




